
Eastern Massachusetts Rifle League WWW.EMRL.US2019
Match Match Match Match Results

High On Team Trophy MatchesAggrigate WinnersDummy Scores

Team Name Score Points
WSA-1 1125.015 1
Old Colony #1 1117.020 2
MRA-1 1064.008 3
WSA-2 1044.003 4
Old Colony #2 1029.007 5
TECH P&R 1020.009 6
MRA-2 986.004 7
Haverhill 976.004 8
Mystic-1 968.004 9
Mystic-2 945.001 10
MRA-3 918.003 11

Team Name Score Points
Old Colony #1 1100.007 1
WSA-1 1080.011 2
Old Colony #2 1030.007 3
MRA-1 1030.006 4
WSA-2 1009.009 5
Haverhill 996.009 6
Mystic-1 954.003 7
MRA-3 918.003 8
TECH P&R 916.003 9
Mystic-2 889.004 10
MRA-2 876.002 11

Team Name Score Points
WSA-1 1100.015 1
Old Colony #1 1093.009 2
Old Colony #2 1064.007 3
MRA-1 1056.012 4
TECH P&R 1043.009 5
Haverhill 1020.006 6
MRA-2 1019.004 7
WSA-2 987.002 8
Mystic-1 970.007 9
Mystic-2 916.004 10
MRA-3 888.002 11

Team Name Points
4WSA-1
5Old Colony #1

11MRA-1
11Old Colony #2
17WSA-2
20Haverhill
20TECH P&R
25Mystic-1
25MRA-2
30Mystic-2
30MRA-3

Thorstenson Eric 574.008WSA-1
Hennessy Ed 560.004Old Colony #1
Sawyer Matt 553.007MRA-1
Kindamo Andy 553.004Old Colony #2
Salpas George 522.005WSA-2
White Doug 555.004TECH P&R
Richards Jeff 551.006Haverhill
Barry Tiffani 531.003Mystic-1
Mei Don 517.001MRA-2
Chalmers Sylvia 518.002MRA-3
Bousquet Jesse 467.000Mystic-2

Shooters must shoot all 3 matches to be eligible.

Colonel Stewart

Eleanor Johnston / Jennie Ham

Juniors

Thorstenson Eric 194.002

White Catherine 189

A Division

B Division

SeniorMan

SeniorWoman

EricThorstenson 574.008
BillMcSheehy 571.012
EdHennessy 560.004

DougWhite 555.004
CatherineWhite 540.001
TiffaniBarry 531.003

Eric 574.008Thorstenson
Ed 560.004Hennessy
Mark 558.007Sears

Catherine 540.001White
Ann Marie 532.006Glenn
Sylvia 518.002Chalmers

Match Score

1 103.000
2 126.001
3 105.001


